pOWERATE

Opis produktu

Wymiary : dt.175mm x szer.87mm x wys.155mm

Polaryzacja : +P

Prad rozruchowy : 250A

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

250,00 zt
Dostepny

do 2 dni
YG20HL-BS
YG20HL-BS
5902335202508
Poweraid

175 mm

87 mm

155 mm

6.40 kg

Dane aktualne na dzien: 27-04-2024 03:08

Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/akumulator-poweraid-zel-12v-20ah-ygytx20hl-bs-p-514.html

AKUMULATOR POWERAID ZEL 12V
20AH YG/YTX20HL-BS
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